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10
11
12

13
14

15
16

—

francy.botticella@hotmail.it
lorenzocangemi@yahoo.it
angelaricioppo@gmail.com
giorgia.tocco@outlook.it
mahhl0@hotmail.com

giorgiacottoneg98@gmail.c
om

mariangeladp@outlook.it
maricristalli@yahoo.it

erika.delima.alves@hotmail
.com

noemilembo@outlook.it
elisei.stefano@gmail.com

maurellisaverio88@gmail.c
om

r.mottana@gmail.com

giuseppe.amato1993@gm
ail.com

luca.guerri3@gmail.com

marta.ferraro21l@gmail.co
m

BOTTICELLA
CANGEMI
RICIOPPO

TOCCO
HIGAREDA
COTTONE

DE PAOLA
CRISTALLI

DE LIMA ALVES

LEMBO
STEFANO

FRANCESCO SAVERIO

RAFFELLA
GIUSEPPE

LUCA
MARTA

FRANCESCA
LORENZO

ANGELA ASSUNTA

GIORGIA

MARIA ADRIANA

GIORGIA MARIA

MARIANGELA
MARIA
ERIKA

NOEMI
ELISEI
MAURELLI

MOTTANA
AMATO

GUERRI
FERRARO

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9I7k5eLOd.
IrXOX9XAJrvyHQ.
[r’XOX9HSq1JU1H.
IrXOX9QYN75PZD.
IrXOx9KbMxFn5U.
IrXOx9jJRDdmmUa.

[r’XOx9190wWEA3C.
IrX0x9dejID6M4.
IrX0x90f3k2sGw.

IrXOx9b1lcBInzl.
[IrXOx9Uo2ySw67.
IrXOx9u31TkXm1.

IrXOx9yxgmxI1l.
[rXOxQumuzfwNU.

IrXOx90D3Z7YEX.
[rX0Ox9alGiQKAB.
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17
18

19

20

21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33

34

—

guaglior@gmail.com

michelascalas145@gmail.c
om

micheladellacrocel3@gma
il.com

martina.ciconte.mc@gmail.
com

natalemilitano@gmail.com

matildebergamini@gmail.c
om

edo.sforza@gmail.com
anitaanfuso00@gmail.com
dade.mondi@gmail.com
apromano0l1@yahoo.com
beccarisienrica@gmail.com
valeriapriori9@gmail.com
giada.dileod@gmail.com

guercioannachiara@gmail.
com

ritasartirani@gmail.com
aa.paciello@gmail.com

veronica.novino@gmail.co
m

costantinofrancesco1993@
gmail.com

RICCARDO
MICHELA

MICHELA

MARTINA

NATALE
MATILDE

EDOARDO
ANITA
DAVIDE

ROMANO ALEXANDER

ENRICA
VALERIA
GIADA
ANNACHIARA

SARTIRANI
PACIELLO
NOVINO

COSTANTINO

QUAGLIO
SCALAS

DELLA CROCE

CICONTE

MILITANO
BERGAMINI

SFORZA
ANFUSO
RIMONDI
PELLEGRINO

BECCARISI

PRIORI

DI LEO

GUERCIO

RITA
ANNA
VERONICA

FRANCESCO

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9bwRaSj2j.
[rXOx9ZXxzZyip.

[rX0x9JIn6fwwRf.

Ir’XOXOQWWRCIWIO.

IrX0x92ny8pZIR.
IrXOx9SCIPUMOo2.

IrXOx93B9t8ome.
IrXOx9fK3SSOyF.
[IrXOx9a8wUWSvU.
IrXOX9NPDJ5Ji9.
Ir’XOX9LNbo8X|1.
IrXOx9SqfrNIvi.
IrXOX9wkrtACxz.
[rXOx90THIpIHE.

IrXOx98EQqiOsrg.
Ir’XOx90MBIDMOF.
IrXOx9adUb5Bca.

Ir’XOXO9RROQ2TLt.
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35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42

43
44
45
46
47

48
49

50
51
52
53

5.

sofiam999@gmail.com
angie.donghia@oulook.it
isabellamarchetti@live.it
mpmonthe@gmail.com

loripoglia02@gmail.com

federicaiuvara3@gmail.co
m

novelloliliana@gmail.com

amaritimarialuisa923@gma
il.com

noemi235@hotmail.it

nobilivaleria@yahoo.it
ninnifrascati@gmail.com

r.ortizllave@gmail.com

micheleguerra96@icloud.c
om

martinasepi@gmail.com

soniapisanello@hotmail.co
m

rosyvitolo@hotmail.com
martinamele@live.it
marti.garelli@hotmail.it

andreaflocchino@gmail.co
m

|| Signed By DoT Academy (francesco.lamacchia@gmail.com) - TxHash : CTbGeN803NxgZWgmK46C8U4MICsF2hPYOrLiviKEBAM. Date&time : 2022-12-02 10:10:20

—

MILIONI
DONGHIA
MARCHETTI
MONTEMITRO
POGLIANI
IUVARA

NOVELLO
AMARITI

GIUDICE
NOBILI
FRASCATI
ORTIZ LLAVE
GUERRA

SEPI
PISANELLO

VITOLO
MELE
GARELLI
FLOCCHINO

SOFIA
ANGIE
ISABELLA
MARIA PIA
LORENZO
FEDERICA

LILIANA
MARIA LUISA

NOEMI
VALERIA
ANTONINO
RUTHMY
MICHELE

MARTINA
SONIA

ROSARIA
MARTINA
MARTINA
ANDREA

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

IrX0Ox96qcGobP5.
IrXOx9BPYYVVmh.
Ir’XOX93MNSEKHD.
[IrXOx9RvbpmVGp.
IrXOx9aR7d3kmH.
[IrXOx9fDZmLRnp.

IrXOx9wtCtNg50.
IrXOx95TjpTGFX.

IrXOx9rIHi6n3e.
IrXOX9MGS8ipgSX.
IrXOXQUBS6GHT76.
IrXOx94mNpF76i.
[rXOXx9ZP68MMyf.

IrXOXx9600pZT95.
Ir'X0x90ShU2QTR.

[IrXOXOWpXK9YKO.
IrXOx9kAwmCskH.
IrXOx9LvmConme.

IrXOx9Ks9nhiIBS.

IrXOx9dRpZ|/SN.



55

56
57
58
59
60

61

62

63
64
65

66

67

68

69
70

m

franceschini.simonel999@
gmail.com

aminadeltorto@gmail.com

nicoletta.d94@gmail.com

matteorasostoia@libero.it
sgallo1095@gmail.com

arianna.piccol996@gmail.
com

ilpaesedellemeraviglieag@
gmail.com

angelicamelil978@gmail.c
om

carola.grandi@gmail.com
giusy.cobuzzi@gmail.com

gisellecamila.delrossoteofili
@gmail.com

ylenia.trovato.yt@gmail.co
m

coppolaannapia@gmail.co
m

francescoarchidiaconol@g
mail.com

nikla46 @gmail.com

angelicalazzaretti3@gmail.
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—

FRANCESCHINI

DEL TORTO
DIMARCO
RASO STOIA
SALVATORE
ARIANNA

GIANLUCA

ANGELICA ELEONORA

CAROLA
GIUSEPPINA
GISELLE CAMILA

YLENIA

ANNAPIA

FRANCESCO

NIKLA
ANGELICA

SIMONE

AMINA
NICOLETTA
MATTEO LORENZO
GALLO AFFLITTO
PICCO

PAOLUCCI

MELI

GRANDI
COBUZZI
DEL ROSSO TEOFILI

TROVATO

COPPOLA

ARCHIDIACONO

NOZZOLINO
LAZZARETTI

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXXOX9RMNy6PmM4.

IrXOx909VdWd6v.
IrXOx99BLpDQd2.
[rXOx94Pm7LKGJ.
IrX0x9jKlIsS4zx.
IrXOx9LdEbbckD.

Ir’XOX9R4YHVW8u.

IrXOx9lbrbOiA4.

IrX0x9JePUI9C9.
IrXOX9UJAZBLD?2.
IrXOx90yonmEJ4.

IrXOx9Rkz2AX5R.

IrXOx9PsljkUY3.

IrXOx9HgYqGBpE.

[rXOx9FzsEd4dE.
IrX0x9eXRzj1PY.

Page 4/5



71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78

79

80

81

82

83
84

85

86

marcocorrao@hotmail.it
silviatoldo97@gmail.com
castro.federica@hotmail.it
loreanagenua@gmail.com

tomasellomarica@gmail.co
m

matildesproccati@libero.it
valentivanessa@live.it

danielerossiofficial@gmail.
com

claudio.addario2@gmail.co
m

andrea.mazzeo98@gmail.c
om

mariateresamammoliti88 @
gmail.com

davidescarfo1999@gmail.c
om

daniele.bacci@hotmail.it

brunasoboleski@hotmail.c
om

elisabetta.ferraro96@gmail
.com

francescaciampini79@gma
il.com
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N—

MARCO
SILVIA
FEDERICA
LORENA MICHELA
CARMELA MARICA

MATILDE
VANESSA
DANIELE

CLAUDIO

ANDREA

MARIATERESA

DAVIDE

DANIELE
BRUNA

ELISABETTA

FRANCESCA

CORRAO
TOLDO
CASTRO
GENUA
TOMASELLO

SPROCCATI
VALENTI
ROSSI

ADDARIO

MAZZEO CAPUTO

MAMMOLITI

SCARFO'

BACCI
SOBOLESKI DALCIN

FERRARO

CIAMPINI

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9UloMUeel.
Ir’XOXx9R0O86706D.
IrXOx98GCzO0cfu.
IrXOx9vHsYyQUVE.
IrXOx9sFBxrDnC.

IrXOXx9EzHHyafw.
IrXOX9FKZTbkYS8.
IrXOX9LKJIrPPg8.

[rXOx9ICDzdJc3.

IrXOx99bTf7ifU.

[IrXOx9bDW6VXqO.

IrX0x90aPCf0X9.

IrX0x9sdejjPQH.
IrXOx9fMOKGfuR.

IrXOx9BXcfayFO.

IrXOx9PqB3tBIf.
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